EMBRIMI ASS. REC. BY:	REF	CS / AUn	18021115/UH	NΣ Speci	al Instruction		
Surveyor :		ASSIGN	MENT (Office)				
Multan From (Person): Syl	azairdina	of	ALL	D	ate/Time:	3117118C	11-13am
Estimated Cost:			Bill to:				
OD / FP / WS / TP RI To Inspect Vehicle No	ES / OD RES / EV	< 4690H	77CS	Insured:		CT 2050(1:	
at Workshop m/s	510	ny Hai		Tel:	1	. בדגד	
of	BW/ 1	Kaki Buky	Ave 6 #02	-03			
Policy No. 2100	414973		Claim No:	171203	19709	56	
Sum Insured:			Excess:				
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)			**	D	.O,A	21-112018	
CA / REV / REP.	REV 24 HRS	וקני			H.O.D. End	orsement:	
Date/Time: 71-(1)	018 11-10cm I	erson Contacte	ed: Anthud	Ve	hicle 61	OUT	
Date/Time Action	/Instruction ( /	) Estim	ate		-year		
	X- HUDRY						
SKT	X- 171/30C						
		- km - t					
(W	np Sum	\$\$600-	- CRed: 1	1/137.	57;5	3%)	
		,				/	

ASS. REC. BY: Marca REF: A/	6/
	NMENT
From: Date:  Estimated Cost:  OD INDIVISIT PRES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MV  To Inspect Vehicle No: S LK 48607  at Workshop m/s Single  of Insured:  Policy No.  Claims No.  Sum Insured: Excess:  (Client's Record)	NMENT  /eh No:  /eh No:  // Colour State   Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /  Truck / Trailer or  Make:  // A Print Hybride of 1797  A/O: Insured / Std / NI / NA  Eng/No:  C/No:  // Colour State   Colour State   Std / NI / NA  Eng/No:  C/No:  // Colour State   Std / NI / NA  Eng/No:  C/No:  // Colour State   Std / NI / NA  Eng/No:  C/No:  // Colour State   Std / NI / NA  Eng/No:  // Colour State
(Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Modi: Nit / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or  Tyre Size: F: / 9 5 6 5 7 5 7  R:  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /  TOYO / YOKO or
Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time Action / Instruction  One-by Estmale  10/18/8/5 \$ \$ 000 confined with  RECEIVED 1 1 D  Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  A AH Huof- E0 2018  Days Of Repair:
	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:  Transportation: 250

- Pre repair inspection request - SLK4860H VS SKT2050G (OI) DOA: 21/11/2018

From: Azlan, Syazairdina

To: admin-a@lkkauto.com, assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Md Ishak, Mohd Imran, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur, Chan, Yoke Shi, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Kaur. Baljit, Hor, Yinrul. Fan, Winnie-Li

Sent: 22/11/2018 11:03:38 AM

Hi.

Please refer to the enclosed request from M/s Hin Tat Augustine & Partners

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Kindly assist to assign Marcus Chua as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thanks and regards,

Syaza Irdina Azlan

AIG

Express Claims Adjuster II

SG Claims Operations | AlG Shared Services

From: Anil Kumar [mailto:anil@htapartners.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, November 22, 2018 10:56 AM

To: Azlan, Syazairdina

Cc: Ruby Ong; Lim, Sheng Yang; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Kaur, Baljit; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang;

Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Chan, Yoke Shi; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Kaur, Baljit; Hor, Yinrul; Fan, Winnie-LW

Subject: RE: - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKT2050G AND SLK4860H ON 21/11/2018 -OUR REF: TCL.GCN.ro.50456.18.shm

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE Save As To Cost

Dear Azlan

We refer to your email dated even date.

Our client is agreeable to use Marcus Chua from M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd from your list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert for our client's vehicle SLK4860H as follows:

Kindly contact the person-in-charge to arrange for the inspection of the vehicle. Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:

Venue

SIONG HAI MOTOR & TRADING

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-03 Autobay Singapore 417883

Contact Person :

Mr Ah Huat ( tel: 65557272)

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair survey within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday, the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter without further reference

Best regards,

Anil (Secretary)
M/s Hin Tat Augustine & Partners
20 Upper Circular Road
#02-10/12 The Riverwalk
Singapore 058416
Tel: 6533 0212 ext.256
Direct Fax: 63383536
Fax: 6533 0313

From: Azlan, Syazairdina <Syazairdina. Azian@aig.com>

Sent: Thursday, November 22, 2018 9:46 AM

To: Ruby Ong <ruby@htapartners.com.sg>; Lim, Sheng Yang <Sheng Yang Linn@aig.com>; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa <NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com>; Kaur, Baljit <Baljit.Kaur@aig.com>; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran <luman.Ishak@aig.com>

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY <andy-SY - Fong@aig.com>; Chin, Lee-Ying <a href="Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com">; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran <a href="Lim@aig.com">; Lim, Sheng Yang <a href="Lim@aig.com">; Lim, Sheng Yang <a href="Lim@aig.com">; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com">; Chan, Yoke Shi <yokeshi.chan@aig.com</a>; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa <a href="Lim@aig.com">; Mathoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com</a>; Chan, Yoke Shi <yokeshi.chan@aig.com>; Abu Kassim@aig.com>; Baljit <a href="Lim@aig.com">; Mathoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com</a>; Chan, Yoke Shi <yokeshi.chan@aig.com>; Abu Kassim@aig.com>; Kaur, Baljit <a href="Lim@aig.com">; Hor, Yinrul </a> <a href="Lim@aig.com">Yinrul Hor@aig.com</a>; Fan, Winnie-LW <a href="Winnie-LW.Fan@aig.com">Winnie-LW.Fan@aig.com</a>> <a href="Subject:-PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION-ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKT2050G AND SLK4860H ON 21/11/2018">21/11/2018</a>

This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.

这是安全加密信息,如要阅读此信息,请开后附件。

นี่คือการรักษาความปลอดภัยข้อความที่เข้ารหัสดับ เพื่ออ่านมันให้เปิดให่สที่ แนบมา

이것은 안전하고 암호화된 메시지입니다. 그것을 읽으려면 첨부 파일을 엽니다. Ini adalah pesan, aman terenkripsi. Untuk membacanya, membuka attachment.

Click here by 2018-11-29 09:47 +08 to read your message. After that, open the attachment.

More info

Disclaimer: This email and its content are confidential and intended solely for the use of the addresses. Please notify the sender if you have received this small in error or simply delete

Secured by Proofpoint Encryption, Copyright © 2009-2017 Proofpoint, Inc. All rights

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Repty" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the proposability of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American international Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Syazairdina Azlan@aig.com

To: ruby@htapartners.com.sg.;ShengYang.Lim@aig.com ;NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com ;Baljit.Kaun@aig.com ;Imran.Ishak@aig.com Cc: Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com ;Lee-

Ying Chingaig com Jiman lahak@aig.com ,ShengYang Limgaig.com ,Aashweenjeetkaur Mithoosingh@aig.com ,yokeshi changaig.com, NoorMariesa AbuKassim@aig.com ,Baijit Kaur@aig.com ,Yin Subject: Thu, 22 Nov 2018 01:45:00 +0000

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: TCL.GCN.ro.50456.18.shm

: SKT2050G Our Reference

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
AIG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks and regards,

Syaza Irdina Azlan

AIG

Express Claims Adjuster II

SG Claims Operations | AIG Shared Services

From: Ruby Ong [mailto:ruby@htapartners.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, November 21, 2018 4:17 PM To: Lim, Sheng Yang; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Kaur, Baljit; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Azlan, Syazairdina

Subject: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR SURVEY PROTOCOL FOR SLK 4860H [OUR REF. TCL.GCN.RO.50456.18.SHM]

Importance: High

Your ref: Our ref : SKT 2050G

TCL.GCN.ro.50456.18.shm

21 November 2018

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd Motor Claims Department 78 Shenton Way #07-16 AIG Building

By Email Only

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Singapore 079120

#### **VERY URGENT**

Dear Sirs

CLAIMANT: AMV PTE LTD

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 4860H, SKT 2050G & SJS 5282B ALONG SLIP ROAD OF NAPIER ROAD ONTO TANGLIN ROAD ON 21 NOVEMBER 2018 @ 1225HRS

We are instructed by AMV Pte Ltd to notify you of a road traffic accident on 21 November 2018 at about 1225hrs along slip road of Napier Road onto Tanglin Road involving our client's vehicle registration number <u>SLK4860H</u> and vehicle registration number SKT2050G driven by you/your insured at the material time.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurers would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without reference to you.

Best regards, Ruby Ong Secretary M/s Hin Tat Augustine & Partners 20 Upper Circular Road #02-10/12 The Riverwalk Singapore 058416 Tel: 6533 0212 ext 278

Fax: 6338 3536 / 6533 0313

www.htapartners.com.sg

Privileged/Confidential information is contained in this message. If you are not the addressee indicated in this message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email.

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	a valiable
AND STREET, ST	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/11/2018 17:33
Date Of Accident	21/11/2018 12:25
Exact Location Of Accident	TANGLIN ROAD SLIP ROAD AFTER NAPIER ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLK4860H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	AMV PTE. LTD.
Co Reg No	201505825Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98583956
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	PRIUS HYBRID 1.8S AT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	NAME OF THE PARTY
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5087569127-01 CLASSIC
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ALFAN FADHLAN BIN YA'AKOP

NRIC No S9110858E

Date Of Birth 27/03/1991 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 23/05/2014

**Driving Experience** 4 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-83883525

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 250 YISHUN AVENUE 9 #02-207

Postcode

760250

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

AFTER RAIN

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKT2050G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN QASHQAI 1.2 DIG-T CVT ABS 2WD 5DR

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

KHOO PECK-LI

NRIC/Passport Number

S7516076C

Contact Number

98166254

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SJS5282B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4 EX-S CVT

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time; NOV 2018

IDAC KAKI BUKIT (VAC) 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 Singapore 415933 Tel: 67416697 Fax: 67492305

Email: vo-kb@sinanet.com.sa Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

G'APMC Skets tiffian Form, V3

## Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

* DREIGHT DAIN	Sketch Flan #2 Fg. 1
(A) SLE 4860H	
(B) SKT 20506	
053552828	TANGLIN RD
NAPIER ROAD  SLIP ROAD  TOWARDS  TANGUN ROAD	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE AC	
SLIP ROAD WHERE THE	NAPIER RD ENTERING TANGLIN PD VIA E ACCIDENT HAPPENED ON 21 HOV 2018 AT
1225 HES. CAR (C) CAN	ME TO A STOP AND 1 MANAGED TO
STOP IN TIME. THEN	SUDDENLY CAR B HIT ME BEHIND
CAUSING ME TO JE	PR IN FRONT AND HIT CAR (C).
BUT CAR @ DROVE	
DECLARATION	THAT VAVE DI WAY
We declare the idiceoing particulars are true	in every respect. 1DAC KAKI BUKIT (VAC) 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

S.ARMC SketchPlaniform\_V3

Singapore 415933
Tel: 67416697 Fax: 67492305
Email: vackb@singnet.com.sq
Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	5825Z
Vehicle No.:	SLK4860H
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	23 Nov 2018
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	PRIUS HYBRID 1.8S AT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	2ZR6842048
Chassis No.:	ZVW506043506
Maximum Power Output:	90.0 kW (120 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$26,089.00
Original Registration Date:	18 Jan 2017
First Registration Date:	18 Jan 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$5,000.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	17 Jan 2027
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$3,750.00
COE Expiry Date:	17 Jan 2027
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$53,001.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$43,198.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$46,948.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Nov 2018

OK

## SIONG HAI MOTOR AND TRADING

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit 6, #02-03 Singapore 417883

TEL: 65557272

Fax: 67411019

H/P: 93365311 (Ah Huat)

Vehicle No:SLK4860H

Model: TOYOTA PRIUS

Not Alborach
Not A

QTY List Items 1 Front bonnet 1 Front bonnet lock 1 Front support panel	Price \$  11 853.60 X  130.00 X  1431.20 X  17 151.60 X
1 Front bonnet 1 Front bonnet lock	130.00 X 1431.20 X 17 151.60 X
1 Front bonnet lock	1431.20 X 17 151.60 X
And the state of t	17 151.60 X
FIUIT SUDDUI CHAILET	
1 Front support stand panel	50.000 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
1 Front support panel top garnish	127.80 X
1 Air-con air dust	17 117.800
1 Air-con condenser garnish centre	11 129.10×
2 Air-con condenser garnish L/R	11 180.40×
1 Front number plate garnish .	19-1 85.80
	1394.40
1 Front bumper re-Abscernet	Sey 691.50 _
1 Front bumper spaye	cre 126.80
1 Front bumper top grill	Tm 159.80
. 1 Front bumper lower grill	11 168.60 ×
1 Front bumper top grill EMBLEM	8c/ 85.30
1 Front bumper towing cover	11 42.600.
2 Front L/R bumper retainers (1) 104.2	Sef 208.40
2 Front headlamp L/R (1) 2869.8 2531.35 MS	CM 5739.60 (X
1 Rear bootlid inner board	11, 249.30×
1 Rear bootlid inner lock	P/Shed 337.50
1 Rear bootlid rubber	YNI 190.30
1 Rear bootlid number plate garnish	1 882.70 N
1 Rear bootlid EMBLEM	1er 89.60
1 Rear L/H top taillamp	CNE 433.90
1 Rear L/H lower taillamp	CM 487.60
1 Rear end panel	NO 566.90
1 Rear end panel inner board	11 161.60 X
1 Rear end panel sensor	11 172.80 X
1 Rear end panel top garnish	LN 105.50
1 LOS	0/De 1674.70
1 Rear bumper reinforcement	Day 381.90
1 Rear bumper towing cover	11 42.60×
2 Rear L/R bumper retainers (1) 137.2	serf 274.40
1 Rear lower bumper centre	De 552.60
2 Rear L/R lower bumper corner (1) 187.6	17 375.20 X
1 Rear spare tyre top cover	17 504.909
	Tern 441.30
1 Rear spare tyre tools sporye	
2 Rear L/R bumper reflector (1) 86.9	NF 173.80K
	9006

Total \$ 19,923.40 9825-95 Less 25% \$ 4,980.85 7369-46

		Special Nett Items		Price S	2, 1	
1	set	Rear bumper reverse sensor		SI	had	350.00 200
1	2.24	Rear bumper clip			ner	60.00
1		Rear end panel board clip			17	45.00 g
1		Front bumper clip		1	un	60.00
1		Front panel garnish			NN	75.00 💢
1		Front bonnet shield clip			NN	45.00 🗡
1		Front number plate with box			Tel	80.00 40
				\$		715.00
	To remo	Labour Cost ove, refix front and rear damaged lamps and				180 30
		ectrical wiring reset ove and refix chamber, reverse sensor	<i>(2)</i>			150.00 50
	To apply	undercoating on accident parts				250.00 50
	To respi	ray painting				1500.00/280
	Panel be	eating,workmanship,remove and replacing earts			11	1400.00 900
				\$	3	.480.00

## **ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL**

\$ 19,137.55 Too39.46 8031.57

A to Consultants hence notify

" Repairer of the following:

· \* \* \* \* vey before after spray painting

ay damaged part(s) during resurvey

\* Park Inces are subject to confirmation

• Third party a livey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

+ No in -gal modification(s) is allowed

\* Supprementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/AIG18021115/UTBN2

Date:

17/12/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

2100414973

Claimant

SLK4860H

Insured Vehicle No: SKT2050G

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

21/11/2018

Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 1712031970SG

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SLK4860H

Make & Model:

TOYOTA PRIUS, 1.5 HYBRID (A) 18/01/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

2ZR6842048 ZVW506043506

161202 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Black

Engine Capacity:

1797 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65R15

Front Left Side:

CHAO YANG 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

CHAO YANG 6 mm

Front Right Side:

CHAO YANG 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

CHAO YANG 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 15,657.55 0.00	Adjuster's 7,729.46 0.00	7,928.09 0.00	Diff % 50.63
Labour Paintwork Labour Towing	3,480.00 0.00 0.00	2,310.00 0.00 0.00	1,170.00 0.00 0.00	33.62
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	19,137.55	10,039.46 8,000.00	9,098.09	47.54
Nett Amount (S\$)	19,137.55	8,000.00	11,137.55	58.20

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

22/11/2018

Date Inspected:

22/11/2018 Inspected At:

Siong Hai Motor & Trading (HQ) NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, #02-03

AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BONNET	Not Necessary	853.60 FL	*-FL
2	1		*FRONT BONNET LOCK	Not Necessary	130.00 FL	*- FL
3	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Repair	1,431.20 FL	*-FL
1	1		*FRONT SUPPORT STAND PANEL	Not Necessary	151.60 FL	*-FL
5	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	Not Necessary	127.80 FL	*-FL
3	1		*AIR-CON AIR DUST	Not Necessary	117.80 FL	*-FL
7	1		*AIR-CON CONDENSER GARNISH CENTRE	Not Necessary	129.10 FL	*-FL
3	2		*AIR-CON CONDENSER GARNISH L/R	Not Necessary	180.40 FL	*-FL
9	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	Torn	85.80 FL	*85.80 FL
10	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Dented/Deformed		*1,394.40 FL
11	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	691.50 FL	*691.50 FL
12	1		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Cracked	126.80 FL	*126.80 FL
13	1		*FRONT BUMPER TOP GRILL	Twisted	159.80 FL	*159.80 FL
14	4		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILL	Not Necessary	168.60 FL	*-FL
15	4		*FRONT BUMPER TOP GRILL EMBLEM	Scratched	85.30 FL	*85.30 FL
16	1		*FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER	Not Necessary	42.60 FL	*-FL
17	2		*FRONT L/R BUMPER RETAINERS	Bent	208.40 FL	*208.40 FL
18	1		*FRONT HEADLAMP L/R	N/s Cracked		*2,531.35 FL
	-0		*REAR BOOTLID INNER BOARD	Not Necessary	249.30 FL	*-FL
19	1		*REAR BOOTLID INNER LOCK	Bent/Shorted	337.50 FL	*337.50 FL
20	1			Twisted	190.30 FL	*190.30 FL
21	1		*REAR BOOTLID RUBBER *REAR BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE GARNISH		882.70 FL	*- FL
22	1			Repair		
23	1		*REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM	Necessary Cracked	89.60 FL	*89.60 FL
24	1		*REAR L/H TOP TAILLAMP		433.90 FL	*433.90 FL
25	1		*REAR L/H LOWER TAILLAMP	Cracked	487.60 FL	*487.60 FL
26	1		*REAR END PANEL	Dented	566.90 FL	*566.90 FL
27	1		*REAR END PANEL INNER BOARD	Not Necessary	161.60 FL	*-FL
28	1		*REAR END PANEL SENSOR	Not Necessary	172.80 FL	*-FL
29	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Twisted	105.50 FL	*105.50 FL
30	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented/Deformed	1,674.70 FL	*681.10FL
31	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	381.90 FL	*381.90 FL
32	1		*REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	Not Necessary	42.60 FL	*-FL
33	2		*REAR L/R BUMPER RETAINERS	Bent	274.40 FL	*274.40 FL
34	1		*REAR LOWER BUMPER CENTRE	Deformed	552.60 FL	*552.60 FL
35	2		*REAR L/R LOWER BUMPER CORNER	Not Necessary	375.20 FL	*-FL
36	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE TOP COVER	Not Necessary	504.90 FL	*-FL
37	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE TOOLS SPONGE	Torn	441.30 FL	*441.30 FL
38	2		*REAR L/R BUMPER REFLECTOR	Not fitted	173.80 FL	*-FL
39	1		*SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	350.00 FS	*200.00 FS
40	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	60.00 FS	*60.00 FS
41	1		*REAR END PANEL BOARD CLIP	Not Necessary	45.00 FS	*-F8
42	1		*FRONT BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	60.00 FS	*60.00 FS
43	1		*FRONT PANEL GARNISH	Not Necessary	75.00 FS	*-F8
44	1		*FRONT BONNET SHIELD CLIP	Not Necessary	45.00 FS	*-F8
45	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH BOX	Bent	80.00FS	*40.00 FS
F=Fr	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.			
			- List Item Discount on L Item	Sub Total (S\$) s 25.00/25.00% (S\$)		10,185.95 2,456.49
				Total Parts (S\$)	15.657.55	7,729.46

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Reco	mme	nde	dI.	ahou	r
Reco	)[[][[][	anue	eu La	abou	1

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE, REFIX FRONT AND REAR DAMAGED LAMPS AND CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING RESET	New	180.00	30.00
2	TO REMOVE AND REFIX CHAMBER, REVERSE SENSOR	New	150.00	50.00
3	TO APPLY UNDERCOATING ON ACCIDENT PARTS	New	250.00	50.00
4	TO RESPRAY PAINTING	New	1,500.00	1,280.00
5	PANEL BEATING, WORKMANSHIP, REMOVE AND REPLACING ABOVE PARTS	New	1,400.00	900.00
	Gross Labor	ır Cost (S\$)	3,480.00	2,310.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >